
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
2 

62 
13 
9 

87 
942 
14 
93 
33 
38 
55 

987 
129 
17 

407 
112 
78 

189 
951 
96 

900 
46 

555 
666 
507 

Name 
Tyler O'Hara 
Andy DiBrino 
Cory West 
Nate Kern 
Patricia Fernandez 
Josh Baird 
Frankie Garcia 
Shelina Moreda 
Rennie Scaysbrook 
Arnold Hastings 
Kole King 
Kevin Burnett 
Barrett Long 
Joe Shepherd 
Lucas Geboo 
Anthony Sollima 
John Trujillo 
Joshua Nichols 
Clay Braun 
Khari Ford 
Brandon Quaid 
Aaron Guardado 
Anthony Gonzalez 
Zachary Reniger 
Joseph Gayle 

Make 
IND 
KTM 
IND 
BMW 
IND 
IND 
IND 
DUC 
IND 
KTM 
KTM 
IND 
H-D 
KTM 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 
DUC 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 

Best Tm 
2:00.854 
2:01.221 
2:01.854 
2:03.269 
2:04.221 
2:09.026 
2:09.683 
2:10.722 
2:11.001 
2:12.283 
2:12.352 
2:15.431 
2:15.959 
2:16.662 
2:19.788 
2:20.668 
2:22.882 
2:24.638 
2:25.176 
2:26.876 
2:31.868 
2:35.406 

In Lap 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
2 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.367 
1.000 
2.415 
3.367 
8.172 
8.829 
9.868 

10.147 
11.429 
11.498 
14.577 
15.105 
15.808 
18.934 
19.814 
22.028 
23.784 
24.322 
26.022 
31.014 
34.552 

Sponsor 
Roland Sands Design 
KTM/DiBrino Racing 
Saddlemen/Lloyd'z Garage 
Soul Fuel BMW Motorrad 
Saddlemen/Lloyd'z Garage 
Indian Motorcyle Charlotte 
Roland Sands Desgin 
Nowaskey Performance/She'z Racing 
Roland Sands Design 
Hastings 
King Racing 
Got Your 6 Racing 
Longevity Racing 
Shepherd Racing 
Warriorbuilt/Quaid Harley-Davidson 
Shred Moto Racing/Quaid Racing Team 
Jiffy Tune Racing 
Quaid Racing Team 
Quaid Racing Team 
OTW Racing 
Quiad Racing Team 
SMCO 
Quaid Racing Team 
Quaid Racing Team 
Quaid Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/10/2022 8:24:01 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Daytona 200 

Super Hooligans 

Practice 1 

Practice (8:57 Time) started at 12:37:03 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

3/10/2022 11:50 

OFFICIAL WATCH OF TIMING & SCORING


